GURU NANAK DEV UNIVERSITY

DATE SHEET
FOR

LL.B (TYC) (Hons.)/LL.B (Three Years Course) Semesters-I, III & V (Theory) Examinations,

November /December -2011

Time: 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

November 03,2011

Date Day Paper Subject
LL.B. (Hons.) Semester — 1
01.12.2011 Thursday LAL-401 Indian Legal & Constitutional History (4761 )
02.12.2011 Friday LAL-402 Constitutional Law of India-I (4762)
05.12.2011 Monday LAL-403 Family Law -1 (4763)
06.12.2011 Tuesday LAL-404 Jurisprudence-1(4764)
08.12.2011 Thursday LAL-405 Law of Contract-1(4765)
09.12.2011 Friday LAL-406 Law of Tort including Motor Vehicle Accidents & Consumer Protection (4766)
LL.B. Semester — 1
28.11.2011 Monday 1 Constitutional Law-I( 4741)
01.12.2011 Thursday II Family Law —I( 4742 )
06.12.2011 Tuesday 1/ Jurisprudence-1(4743)/
I Legal Language including General English( 4793 )
(Only for Re-appear Candidates)
09.12.2011 Friday v/ Law of Contract-1(4744)/
v Law of Contract & Specific Relief Act( 4794 )
(Only for Re-appear Candidates)
14.12.2011 Wednesday V/ Law of Tort including Motor Vehicle Accidents & Consumer Protection (4745)/
\Y Torts & Consumer Protection Law ( 4795 )(Only for Re-appear Candidates)
LL.B. Semester —II1
29.11.2011 Tuesday 1 Law of Crimes-I(Panel Law) (4746)/
Law of Crimes-I ( 4796 ) (Only for Re-appear Candidates)
02.12.2011 Friday II Principles of Taxation Law(4747)/
Law of Property & Easement( 4797 ) (Only for Re-appear Candidates)
07.12.2011 Wednesday I Property Law-(4748)/
Labour Laws —( 4798 ) (Only for Re-appear Candidates)
12.12.2011 Monday v Professional Ethics & Professional Accounting System(4749)/
Public Interest Lawyering : Legal Aid & Para Legal Services( 4800 )
(Only for Re-appear Candidates)
15.12.2011 Thursday A% Administrative Law(4750) (Also for Re-appear Candidates)
LL.B. Semester -V
30.11.2011 Wednesday 1 Land Laws(4751)
05.12.2011 Monday II Civil Procedure Code & Limitation Act(4752)
08.12.2011 Thursday v Drafting Pleading & Conveyancing(4754)
13.12.2011 Tuesday III Criminal Procedure Code (4753)
16.12.2011 Friday v Options:-
1.) Socio-Economic Offences(4755)
ii.) Taxation Law-1(4756)
iii) International Organisation(4757)
1v) Service Law(4758)
v) Cyber Law(4759)
vi) Law of Religious Endowments(4760)
Centres: -
1. Amritsar-8  : Department of Laws, GNDU Campus.
2. Batala-1 : V.M.S College of Laws
3. Jalandhar-11 : Department of Laws, GNDU Regional Campus, Ladhewali, Block-I
4. Jalandhar-14 : Saint Soldier Law College, Behind N.I.T (REC).
5. Jalandhar-15 : K.C.L. Institute of Law
(Inside Lyallpur Khalsa College for Women)
(COPY RIGHTS RESERVED)
AMRITSAR.

Professor Incharge (Examinations)



